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CITY OF ABERDEEN 

CITY COUNCIL 2020 

 

MAYOR 

Peter J. Schave  

1407 Pacific 

Cell: 580-3776 

City Hall: 537-3227 

mayor@aberdeenwa.gov 

 

FIRST WARD 

David Haviland 

1114 McFarlane 

581-0232 

533-4100 ext. 7201 - City Hall 

dhaviland@aberdeenwa.gov    

 Tawni Andrews 

  1014 Fordney   

  580-9605 – Cell 

533-4100 ext. 2318 – City Hall 

tandrews@aberdeenwa.gov  

SECOND WARD 

Nathan Kennedy 

200 E Market  

581-7598 - Cell 

533-4100 ext. 7202 – City Hall 

nkennedy@aberdeenwa.gov   

  John J. Maki 

  720 Summit 

 538-3328 – Home 

533-4100 ext. 2319 – City Hall 

jmaki@aberdeenwa.gov   

 

THIRD WARD 

Liz Ellis 

200 E Market 

298-5599 - Cell 

533-4100 ext. 2321 – City Hall 

w3p5@aberdeenwa.gov 

 

  Kati Kachman 

  200 E Market 

  209-3222 - Cell 

533-4100 ext. 7203 – City Hall 

 kkachman@aberdeenwa.gov 

FOURTH WARD 

Margo Shortt 

713 N Broadway 

580-9000 - Cell 

533-4100 ext. 2324 – City Hall 

w4p7@aberdeenwa.gov  

 

  Deborah Ross 

514 Bel Aire 

581-7242 - Cell 

533-4100 ext. 7204 – City Hall 

dross@aberdeenwa.gov

FIFTH WARD 

Joshua Francy 

200 E Market  

589-1686 - Cell 

533-4100 ext. 7205 – City Hall 

jfrancy@aberdeenwa.gov 

 

Alan Richrod 

200 E Market  

Alternate # 

533-4100 ext. 2326 City Hall 

arichrod@aberdeenwa.gov 

 

SIXTH WARD 

Frank Gordon 

2504 Simpson  

580-8939 - Cell 

533-4100 ext. 2327 - City Hall 

fgordon@aberdeenwa.gov 

Dee Anne Shaw 

819 Hillcrest 

580-7975 - Cell 

533-4100 ext. 2328 – City Hall 

dshaw@aberdeenwa.gov
 

General Voice Mail for All Councilmembers: (360) 533-4100 ext. 2329          
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